., Company Search
MadeSimple*

Joanne Linsey Collinson

Director Information

Title Ms Honours
Name Joanne Linsey Collinson Number
Postcode Address
Date of birth August 1964 Nationality

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

Company Status

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
HELIPEBS CONTROLS LIMITED 00947282 Active - Accounts Filed
HELIPEBS METAL FINISHING LTD 01292358 Active - Accounts Filed
THE FAMILY HAVEN 04247872 Active - Accounts Filed
FIVE VALLEYS PROPERTY 06264958 Company is dissolved
COMPANY LIMITED

C & G FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 02320025 Company is dissolved
C&G ESTATE AGENTS LIMITED 02147871 Company is dissolved

N/A* - no information available
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912188559

British

App. Date

App. Date

10/06/2019
04/04/2019
22/11/2017
31/05/2007

20/07/2006
20/07/2006

912188559

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
31/03/2021 Director
31/03/2021 Director
09/10/2020 Director
16/05/2011 Director

22/12/2006 Director
22/12/2006 Director



